
Beach Handball
Balonmano de Playa

Women
Femenino

Individual Statistics
Estatísticas Individuais

As of SUN 4 AUG 2013

Timing and Results provided by

BHW400000_85B 7.0 Report Created  SUN 4 AUG 2013 16:12

Goalscorer (Top 30)

Rank No Name Team MP Points

1 8 SCHINCA GRANERO Leticia URU 5 60

2 5 KORVALD Cathrine NOR 5 58

3 6 CHEN Ying-Ju TPE 5 51

3 3 PEREZ MONTES Maria Isabel COL 5 51

5 10 GRÓZ Kitti Elizabet HUN 5 46

6 6 COOK Daniela Borelli AUS 5 42

6 10 KLEV Iselin Ryvoll NOR 5 42

8 14 FEKETE Bozsana HUN 5 41

9 3 RAMOS DE SOUZA Camila BRA 5 40

10 9 YANG Ya-Ting TPE 5 38

11 4 ERSEK Kamilla NOR 5 36

11 2 SOUZA GUEDES Nathalie BRA 5 36

13 13 KLEVSTAD Tonje NOR 5 35

14 8 ESTRADA CATANO Susana COL 5 33

15 4 DOS ANJOS ALENCAR Millena BRA 5 31

16 9 PIQUET Cinthya BRA 5 30

17 5 LACHAISE ATTO Natasha URU 5 29

18 7 MOREIRA ORRICO Maria URU 5 24

18 9 RAMOS DE LEON Maria Victoria URU 5 24

18 4 TSAI Tzu-Hsuan TPE 5 24

21 11 CHIA Ling-Hui TPE 5 23

21 7 MOSBANI Amira TUN 5 23

21 5 SCHEPPA Patricia BRA 5 23

21 15 SMILJANIC Vanja AUS 5 23

25 9 FADLOUN Sinda TUN 5 20

26 1 FERREIRA DIAS Jerusa BRA 5 18

27 11 HAJDU Ágnes HUN 5 17

27 10 MAZO GARCES Deisy Veronica COL 5 17

29 21 KRETZ Fruzsina HUN 5 16

29 7 RODRIGUEZ BUCHELI Maria COL 5 16

31 2 CHIU Yu-Ting TPE 5 14

32 12 CHANG Ya-Wei TPE 5 12

33 17 BRUNSBERG Victoria Ronae AUS 5 11

33 4 CECE Leah Erin AUS 5 11

33 3 JLEZI Mouna TUN 5 11

36 16 BOYD Rosalie Maree AUS 5 10

36 7 KORÖSINÉ SIDÓ Krisztina HUN 5 10

38 5 JEEMMALI Ameni TUN 5 9

39 6 CHOUCHAINE Awatef TUN 5 8

39 15 CHU Chiu-En TPE 5 8

Assists (Top 30)

Rank No Name Team MP Assists Avg.

1 4 ERSEK Kamilla NOR 5 38 7.6

2 3 RAMOS DE SOUZA Camila BRA 5 37 7.4

3 11 CHIA Ling-Hui TPE 5 21 4.2

4 9 FADLOUN Sinda TUN 5 20 4.0

5 10 MAZO GARCES Deisy Veronica COL 5 17 3.4

6 7 KORÖSINÉ SIDÓ Krisztina HUN 5 16 3.2

6 7 MOREIRA ORRICO Maria URU 5 16 3.2

8 8 ESTRADA CATANO Susana COL 5 15 3.0

9 15 SMILJANIC Vanja AUS 5 10 2.0

10 3 JLEZI Mouna TUN 5 9 1.8

10 13 KLEVSTAD Tonje NOR 5 9 1.8

10 3 PEREZ MONTES Maria Isabel COL 5 9 1.8

13 10 GRÓZ Kitti Elizabet HUN 5 8 1.6

13 21 KRETZ Fruzsina HUN 5 8 1.6

13 7 RODRIGUEZ BUCHELI Maria COL 5 8 1.6

13 8 SCHINCA GRANERO Leticia URU 5 8 1.6

17 16 BOYD Rosalie Maree AUS 5 7 1.4

17 7 MOSBANI Amira TUN 5 7 1.4

17 9 YANG Ya-Ting TPE 5 7 1.4

20 17 BRUNSBERG Victoria Ronae AUS 5 6 1.2

20 11 HAJDU Ágnes HUN 5 6 1.2

20 2 SOUZA GUEDES Nathalie BRA 5 6 1.2

23 6 CHEN Ying-Ju TPE 5 5 1.0

23 2 KEIGHLEY Alice Marea AUS 5 5 1.0

23 4 TSAI Tzu-Hsuan TPE 5 5 1.0

26 19 CHERONE MAREGA Sofia URU 5 4 0.8

26 14 FEKETE Bozsana HUN 5 4 0.8

26 10 KLEV Iselin Ryvoll NOR 5 4 0.8

26 5 SCHEPPA Patricia BRA 5 4 0.8

30 4 DOS ANJOS ALENCAR Millena BRA 5 3 0.6

30 5 LACHAISE ATTO Natasha URU 5 3 0.6

30 9 RAMOS DE LEON Maria Victoria URU 5 3 0.6

33 8 AMERI Safa TUN 5 2 0.4

33 1 BECK Kjersti NOR 5 2 0.4

33 6 CHOUCHAINE Awatef TUN 5 2 0.4

33 5 JEEMMALI Ameni TUN 5 2 0.4

33 10 MARROCHI ONGAY Fernanda URU 5 2 0.4

33 9 PIQUET Cinthya BRA 5 2 0.4

33 5 RAMIREZ PORTILLO Dora COL 5 2 0.4

33 7 WELFLER Martine NOR 5 2 0.4
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Points and Assists (Top 30)

Rank No Name Team MP Points Assists Points &
Assists

1 3 RAMOS DE SOUZA Camila BRA 5 40 37 77

2 4 ERSEK Kamilla NOR 5 36 38 74

3 8 SCHINCA GRANERO Leticia URU 5 60 8 68

4 3 PEREZ MONTES Maria Isabel COL 5 51 9 60

5 5 KORVALD Cathrine NOR 5 58 58

6 6 CHEN Ying-Ju TPE 5 51 5 56

7 10 GRÓZ Kitti Elizabet HUN 5 46 8 54

8 8 ESTRADA CATANO Susana COL 5 33 15 48

9 10 KLEV Iselin Ryvoll NOR 5 42 4 46

10 14 FEKETE Bozsana HUN 5 41 4 45

10 9 YANG Ya-Ting TPE 5 38 7 45

12 11 CHIA Ling-Hui TPE 5 23 21 44

12 13 KLEVSTAD Tonje NOR 5 35 9 44

14 6 COOK Daniela Borelli AUS 5 42 1 43

15 2 SOUZA GUEDES Nathalie BRA 5 36 6 42

16 9 FADLOUN Sinda TUN 5 20 20 40

16 7 MOREIRA ORRICO Maria URU 5 24 16 40

18 4 DOS ANJOS ALENCAR Millena BRA 5 31 3 34

18 10 MAZO GARCES Deisy Veronica COL 5 17 17 34

20 15 SMILJANIC Vanja AUS 5 23 10 33

21 5 LACHAISE ATTO Natasha URU 5 29 3 32

21 9 PIQUET Cinthya BRA 5 30 2 32

23 7 MOSBANI Amira TUN 5 23 7 30

24 4 TSAI Tzu-Hsuan TPE 5 24 5 29

25 9 RAMOS DE LEON Maria Victoria URU 5 24 3 27

25 5 SCHEPPA Patricia BRA 5 23 4 27

27 7 KORÖSINÉ SIDÓ Krisztina HUN 5 10 16 26

28 21 KRETZ Fruzsina HUN 5 16 8 24

28 7 RODRIGUEZ BUCHELI Maria COL 5 16 8 24

30 11 HAJDU Ágnes HUN 5 17 6 23

31 3 JLEZI Mouna TUN 5 11 9 20

32 1 FERREIRA DIAS Jerusa BRA 5 18 18

33 16 BOYD Rosalie Maree AUS 5 10 7 17

33 17 BRUNSBERG Victoria Ronae AUS 5 11 6 17

35 2 CHIU Yu-Ting TPE 5 14 1 15

36 4 CECE Leah Erin AUS 5 11 1 12

36 12 CHANG Ya-Wei TPE 5 12 12

38 5 JEEMMALI Ameni TUN 5 9 2 11

38 2 KEIGHLEY Alice Marea AUS 5 6 5 11

40 6 CHOUCHAINE Awatef TUN 5 8 2 10
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Punishments (Top 30)

Rank No Name Team MP SUS RCS RC EX
Points

Total Avg.
1 8 AMERI Safa TUN 5 2 0 1 0 5 1.0

1 2 RODRIGUEZ Sandra COL 5 4 1 0 0 5 1.0

1 6 RODRIGUEZ ARAGON Carmen COL 5 2 0 1 0 5 1.0

4 7 MOSBANI Amira TUN 5 3 1 0 0 4 0.8

5 3 HAUGEN Rannveig NOR 5 3 0 0 0 3 0.6

5 5 HSU Li-Ping TPE 5 2 1 0 0 3 0.6

5 8 SCHINCA GRANERO Leticia URU 5 3 0 0 0 3 0.6

5 4 TSAI Tzu-Hsuan TPE 5 2 1 0 0 3 0.6

9 6 CHEN Ying-Ju TPE 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

9 19 CHERONE MAREGA Sofia URU 5 1 1 0 0 2 0.4

9 5 KORVALD Cathrine NOR 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

9 5 LACHAISE ATTO Natasha URU 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

9 10 MARROCHI ONGAY Fernanda URU 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

9 10 MAZO GARCES Deisy Veronica COL 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

9 8 SILVA SOARES Darlene BRA 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

16 16 BOYD Rosalie Maree AUS 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 4 CECE Leah Erin AUS 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 2 CHIU Yu-Ting TPE 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 15 CHU Chiu-En TPE 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 4 DOS ANJOS ALENCAR Millena BRA 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 9 FADLOUN Sinda TUN 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 8 HAMMERSTAD Elisabeth NOR 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 5 JEEMMALI Ameni TUN 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 3 JLEZI Mouna TUN 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 2 KEIGHLEY Alice Marea AUS 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 7 MOREIRA ORRICO Maria URU 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 9 PIQUET Cinthya BRA 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 10 ROBERTA ANNES Priscilla BRA 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 7 RODRIGUEZ BUCHELI Maria COL 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 6 SANTIAGO Renata BRA 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 15 SMILJANIC Vanja AUS 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 5 SMITH Bronwyn AUS 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 11 SUAREZ APARICION Florencia URU 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 8 TÓTH Emese Szilvia HUN 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

16 4 ZSIGMOND Adrienn HUN 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

NOTE
Points = (SUS) x 1  & (RCS) x 1 & (RC) x 3 & (EX) x 5

LEGEND
Avg. Average per Match EX Exclusion Ind Individual MP Matches Played
No Players Number RC Red Cards RCS 2nd Suspension & Red Card SUS Suspension
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Goalscorer (Top 30)

Rank No Name Team MP Points

1 10 POLTORATSKYI Oleksandr UKR 5 79

2 5 AMARAL Nailson BRA 5 73

3 7 OSMAN Mahmoud QAT 5 64

4 11 KALASHNIKOV Roman RUS 5 63

5 13 PENALOZA MEDINA Jhonny VEN 5 61

6 10 DE PAES PIRES Gil Vicente BRA 5 60

7 4 LADYKO Viktor UKR 5 57

8 27 TANABANE Hani QAT 5 54

9 3 GUNKO Dmytro UKR 5 53

10 7 GUSMAO Thiago BRA 5 49

11 6 DJIKIC Zvonimir CRO 5 44

11 5 JURIC Ivan CRO 5 44

13 16 BARRIOS BATISTA Jesus VEN 5 43

14 3 SVESTULA Evgeny RUS 5 42

15 4 PROKHOROV Nikolay RUS 5 40

16 69 LOPEZ VELEZ Juan Pablo COL 5 38

17 9 TIMAURE DORANTE Rona VEN 5 37

18 6 CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA Bruno BRA 5 34

18 8 GALLAUGHER Nicholas AUS 5 34

18 5 MURAD Abdulrazzaq QAT 5 34

18 8 VALENCIA ORTIZ Jhon German COL 5 34

22 13 TURECEK Lucas AUS 5 28

22 19 VALENCIA HOYOS Carlos Jose COL 5 28

24 13 DACHE Anton RUS 5 27

24 4 DUMENCIC Ivan CRO 5 27

26 7 DENYSOV Zakhar UKR 5 26

27 10 MOHAMED Ali QAT 5 24

27 4 NICHOLSON Scott AUS 5 24

29 11 TAMIR Dotan AUS 5 23

30 19 BRACHO CASTELLANO Wilmer VEN 5 22

30 7 VOJNOVIC Drago CRO 5 22

32 5 KOZAKEVYCH Artem UKR 5 21

32 8 PARADZIK Mladen CRO 5 21

34 18 LOPEZ ROJAS Juan Manuel COL 5 20

35 12 RIASCOS CARDENAS Diego COL 5 19

36 3 SEMREN Matej CRO 5 18

37 5 ZAMBRANO INFANTE Kelwing VEN 5 17

38 10 POLETAEV Vladimir RUS 5 16

39 15 EPSTEIN Daniel AUS 5 15

39 3 NOVAIS ALVES Wellington BRA 5 15

Assists (Top 30)

Rank No Name Team MP Assists Avg.

1 6 CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA Bruno BRA 5 45 9.0

2 4 DUMENCIC Ivan CRO 5 40 8.0

3 4 LADYKO Viktor UKR 5 30 6.0

4 7 OSMAN Mahmoud QAT 5 26 5.2

5 10 POLETAEV Vladimir RUS 5 24 4.8

6 19 VALENCIA HOYOS Carlos Jose COL 5 22 4.4

7 5 ZAMBRANO INFANTE Kelwing VEN 5 20 4.0

8 11 TAMIR Dotan AUS 5 19 3.8

9 13 DACHE Anton RUS 5 18 3.6

10 19 BRACHO CASTELLANO Wilmer VEN 5 11 2.2

10 8 HASSAN Mohamed QAT 5 11 2.2

10 3 SVESTULA Evgeny RUS 5 11 2.2

10 13 TURECEK Lucas AUS 5 11 2.2

10 8 VALENCIA ORTIZ Jhon German COL 5 11 2.2

15 7 DENYSOV Zakhar UKR 5 9 1.8

15 9 EUGENIO Danilo BRA 5 9 1.8

15 69 LOPEZ VELEZ Juan Pablo COL 5 9 1.8

18 20 HASSAB ALLA Mahmoud QAT 5 7 1.4

18 1 HORVAT Hrvoje CRO 5 7 1.4

18 10 POLTORATSKYI Oleksandr UKR 5 7 1.4

21 5 AMARAL Nailson BRA 5 6 1.2

21 5 KOZAKEVYCH Artem UKR 5 6 1.2

21 13 PENALOZA MEDINA Jhonny VEN 5 6 1.2

24 6 HERRERA ALVAREZ Abel COL 5 5 1.0

24 18 LOPEZ ROJAS Juan Manuel COL 5 5 1.0

26 10 DE PAES PIRES Gil Vicente BRA 5 4 0.8

26 15 EPSTEIN Daniel AUS 5 4 0.8

26 15 LOPEZ MACHADO Victor Alonso VEN 5 4 0.8

26 5 MURAD Abdulrazzaq QAT 5 4 0.8

26 27 TANABANE Hani QAT 5 4 0.8

31 16 BARRIOS BATISTA Jesus VEN 5 3 0.6

31 3 GUNKO Dmytro UKR 5 3 0.6

31 11 KALASHNIKOV Roman RUS 5 3 0.6

31 4 PROKHOROV Nikolay RUS 5 3 0.6

31 3 SEMREN Matej CRO 5 3 0.6

31 9 TIMAURE DORANTE Rona VEN 5 3 0.6
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Points and Assists (Top 30)

Rank No Name Team MP Points Assists Points &
Assists

1 7 OSMAN Mahmoud QAT 5 64 26 90

2 4 LADYKO Viktor UKR 5 57 30 87

3 10 POLTORATSKYI Oleksandr UKR 5 79 7 86

4 5 AMARAL Nailson BRA 5 73 6 79

4 6 CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA Bruno BRA 5 34 45 79

6 4 DUMENCIC Ivan CRO 5 27 40 67

6 13 PENALOZA MEDINA Jhonny VEN 5 61 6 67

8 11 KALASHNIKOV Roman RUS 5 63 3 66

9 10 DE PAES PIRES Gil Vicente BRA 5 60 4 64

10 27 TANABANE Hani QAT 5 54 4 58

11 3 GUNKO Dmytro UKR 5 53 3 56

12 3 SVESTULA Evgeny RUS 5 42 11 53

13 7 GUSMAO Thiago BRA 5 49 2 51

14 19 VALENCIA HOYOS Carlos Jose COL 5 28 22 50

15 69 LOPEZ VELEZ Juan Pablo COL 5 38 9 47

16 16 BARRIOS BATISTA Jesus VEN 5 43 3 46

17 13 DACHE Anton RUS 5 27 18 45

17 5 JURIC Ivan CRO 5 44 1 45

17 8 VALENCIA ORTIZ Jhon German COL 5 34 11 45

20 6 DJIKIC Zvonimir CRO 5 44 44

21 4 PROKHOROV Nikolay RUS 5 40 3 43

22 11 TAMIR Dotan AUS 5 23 19 42

23 10 POLETAEV Vladimir RUS 5 16 24 40

23 9 TIMAURE DORANTE Rona VEN 5 37 3 40

25 13 TURECEK Lucas AUS 5 28 11 39

26 5 MURAD Abdulrazzaq QAT 5 34 4 38

27 5 ZAMBRANO INFANTE Kelwing VEN 5 17 20 37

28 7 DENYSOV Zakhar UKR 5 26 9 35

28 8 GALLAUGHER Nicholas AUS 5 34 1 35

30 19 BRACHO CASTELLANO Wilmer VEN 5 22 11 33

31 5 KOZAKEVYCH Artem UKR 5 21 6 27

32 4 NICHOLSON Scott AUS 5 24 2 26

33 18 LOPEZ ROJAS Juan Manuel COL 5 20 5 25

33 10 MOHAMED Ali QAT 5 24 1 25

35 7 VOJNOVIC Drago CRO 5 22 2 24

36 8 PARADZIK Mladen CRO 5 21 21

36 12 RIASCOS CARDENAS Diego COL 5 19 2 21

36 3 SEMREN Matej CRO 5 18 3 21

39 15 EPSTEIN Daniel AUS 5 15 4 19
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Beach Handball
Balonmano de Playa

Men
Masculino

Individual Statistics
Estatísticas Individuais

As of SUN 4 AUG 2013

Timing and Results provided by
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Punishments (Top 30)

Rank No Name Team MP SUS RCS RC EX
Points

Total Avg.
1 2 VILLA ARANGO Julian Alberto COL 5 3 1 1 0 7 1.4

2 20 HASSAB ALLA Mahmoud QAT 5 4 2 0 0 6 1.2

2 9 TIMAURE DORANTE Rona VEN 5 3 0 1 0 6 1.2

4 23 ROJAS MONTOYA Yoni Leandro COL 5 4 1 0 0 5 1.0

5 5 DAVIDSON William AUS 5 3 1 0 0 4 0.8

5 2 PSHENICHNIY Aleksey RUS 5 4 0 0 0 4 0.8

7 8 GALLAUGHER Nicholas AUS 5 0 0 1 0 3 0.6

7 5 JURIC Ivan CRO 5 2 1 0 0 3 0.6

7 18 LOPEZ ROJAS Juan Manuel COL 5 0 0 1 0 3 0.6

7 10 MOHAMED Ali QAT 5 0 0 1 0 3 0.6

7 10 TOTIC Igor CRO 5 0 0 1 0 3 0.6

12 8 HASSAN Mohamed QAT 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

12 7 KHMELKOV Vladimir RUS 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

12 4 MABROUQ Hassan QAT 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

12 5 MURAD Abdulrazzaq QAT 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

12 4 PALACIOS Jose VEN 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

12 8 PARADZIK Mladen CRO 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

12 13 PENALOZA MEDINA Jhonny VEN 5 1 1 0 0 2 0.4

12 12 RIASCOS CARDENAS Diego COL 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

12 2 SADOVYI Viacheslav UKR 5 1 1 0 0 2 0.4

12 27 TANABANE Hani QAT 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

12 9 VALENTAKOVIC Valentino CRO 5 2 0 0 0 2 0.4

23 2 BARCELLOS Thiago BRA 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 7 DENYSOV Zakhar UKR 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 6 DJIKIC Zvonimir CRO 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 3 GUNKO Dmytro UKR 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 7 GUSMAO Thiago BRA 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 24 KELSO Andrew AUS 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 9 MANKOVSKYY Yuriy UKR 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 8 MARTINEZ BARRETO Carlos VEN 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 7 OSMAN Mahmoud QAT 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 8 PEREIRA Jarison BRA 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 10 POLTORATSKYI Oleksandr UKR 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 3 SVESTULA Evgeny RUS 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

23 1 ZABOLOTSKIY Anton RUS 5 1 0 0 0 1 0.2

NOTE
Points = (SUS) x 1  & (RCS) x 1 & (RC) x 3 & (EX) x 5

LEGEND
Avg. Average per Match EX Exclusion Ind Individual MP Matches Played
No Players Number RC Red Cards RCS 2nd Suspension & Red Card SUS Suspension
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